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SCHOOLS AIDED BY THE CHUR€H SOCIETY.
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Bourg Louis, No. 1...
" " 2...
«' " 3...

Coaticooke

West Franipton
East Framptoii, No 1.

St. Malacbie
Portnouf No. 1.

« No. 2.

" No. 3

Lake Beauport
Stoneham

Tingwick
St. Giles,.

Now Armagh

Cumberland Mills.

New Ireland

Cranbourne

21

26

17

20

30

21

15
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20
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20

20

28

10

18

30

Richard Simmons'..
Kate Ingham*
M, C. F, Reynolds,* )

A. M, Cirmichaol,* \

Al. Charlton 1

Marion Doak j

Hugh Dickson
Aim Hill ..,

J, Stickley

J, Daley •

Wm. Mortimer •

Rev. W. S, Vial \
Janet Thompson
Thos. Diincau.

E. J. Wilson*....
S Hiliier*

E. E. Craig,

C. S, Wilson
W. D. Jones.*,
Alf. Turriff*..,

J. Dalev*
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$15 00
15 00

18 75

50 00

30 00

30 00

30 00
15 00
15 00

30 00

40 CO

15 00
8 00

12 00

8 00

10 00

7 50

240 00
140 00

120 00

250 00

150 00
112 00
120 00

210 GO

300 00

IGO 00

180 00
80 00

130 00

150 00

* In operation part of the year.

Many of the above mentioned scliools arc also aided by tbc
Colonial and Continental Church and .School Society, which
also extends assistance to a large number of other schools in

dift'ercnt parts of the Diocese.

GRANT OF LAND.

The thanks of the Society are due to Miss Green for a very
valuable gift of 700 acres of land in tho Townshi]) of Barford,
for the maintenance of the Church in that District.

LAND COMMITTEE.

The several lots of the Society's lands in the Township of
Chester have been disposed of at satisfactory prices. Tho
Barford lots have been placed under the management of
H. Cutting, Esq., of Coaticooke, who has very generously
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