SCHOOLS AIDED BY THE CHURCH SOCIETY.

SCHOOLS.	Average Attendance.	NAMES OF TEACHERS.	Amount of Grant.	Total Salary.
Bourg Louis, No. 1	21	Richard Simmons*	\$15 00	240 00
" " 2	26	Kate Ingham*	15 00	140 00
u u 3	17	M. C. F. Reynolds,*	18 75	120 00
Coaticooke	20	A. M. Carmichael.* (Al. Charlton Marion Doak	50 0 0	250 00
West Frampton	30	Hugh Dickson	30 00	150 00
East Frampton, No 1.	21	Ann Hill	30 00	112 00
St. Malachie	15	J. Stickley	30 00	120 00
Portneuf No. 1.	16	J. Daley *	15 00	
"No. 2.	20	Wm. Mortimer *	I5 00	240 00
"No. 3				
Lake Beauport	19	Rev. W. S. Vial *	30 00	300 0 0
Stoneham	11	Janet Thompson	40 00	160 00
Tingwick	20	E. J. Wilson*	15 00	180 00
St. Giles	20	S. Hiliier*	8 00	80 00
New Armagh	28	E. E. Craig.	12 00	
Cumberland Mills	10	W. D. Jones.*	8 00	
New Ireland	18	Alf. Turriff	10 00	130 00
Cranbourne	30	J. Daley*	7 50	150 00

In operation part of the year.

Many of the above mentioned schools are also aided by the Colonial and Continental Church and School Society, which also extends assistance to a large number of other schools in different parts of the Diocese.

GRANT OF LAND.

The thanks of the Society are due to Miss Green for a very valuable gift of 700 acres of land in the Township of Barford, for the maintenance of the Church in that District.

LAND COMMITTEE.

The several lots of the Society's lands in the Township of Chester have been disposed of at satisfactory prices. The Barford lots have been placed under the management of H. Cutting, Esq., of Coaticooke, who has very generously